
  
         

Clár / Agenda 
Annual Meeting 

Navan Municipal District 

9.30p.m, 18th June 2025, Navan Civic Offices 
1. Election of Cathaoirleach 

2. Election of Leas-Chathaoirleach 

3. To agree the 2025-2026 Schedule of Meetings 
 

Municipal District: Navan 
Time: 10.00am 
Venue: Navan Civic Offices 

Date Meeting Type 
Wednesday, 16th July 2025 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 10th September 2025 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 15th October 2025 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 12th November 2025* Ordinary 

Wednesday, 10th December 2025 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 21st January 2026 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 11th February 2026 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 11th March 2026 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 22nd April 2026 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 20th May 2026 Ordinary 

Wednesday, 17th June 2026 Annual 

Wednesday, 17th June 2026 Ordinary 
*The Ordinary meeting on Wednesday, 12th November 2025 will take place at 10.30am to 

allow for a Pre-Budget meeting at 9.30am. 


